
Coverage Practice Group
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First Name Last Name Firm City State Email Phone Number
Bryce Adams Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR bryce.adams@bullivant.com 503.499.4455
Sean O'Connor Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR sean.o'connor@bullivant.com 503-228-6351
Randy Arthur Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR randy.arthur@bullivant.com 503.499.4476
Christian Jahn Hart Wagner LLP Portland OR ckj@hartwagner.com 503.222.4499
Jennifer Dunn Hart Wagner Portland OR jed@hartwagner.com 503-222-4499
Steven Cade Sussman Shank LLP Portland OR scade@sussmanshank.com 503-227-1111
Thomas Christ Sussman Shank LLP Portland OR tchrist@sussmanshank.com 503.243.1661 x 280
Micah Steinhilb Forsberg & Umlauf Portland OR msteinhilb@foum.law 206.346.3924
Francis Maloney Maloney Lauersdorf Reiner PC Portland OR fjm@mlrlegalteam.com 503.245.1518
Allyson Swecker Portland OR avs@mlrlegalteam.com 503-245-1518
Michael Farrell MB Law Group LLP Portland OR mfarrell@mblglaw.com 503-914-2015
Thomas Purcell MB Law Group, LLP Portland OR tpurcell@mblglaw.com 503.220.4293
John Knottnerus MB Law Group LLP Portland OR jknottnerus@mblglaw.com 503.220.4287
David Cramer MB Law Group LLP Portland OR dcramer@mblglaw.com 503.382.4211
Jeffrey Hansen Chock Barhoum LLP Portland OR jeff.hansen@chockbarhoum.com 503.223.3000
Sarah Tuthill-Kveton Chock Barhoum LLP Portland OR sarah@chockbarhoum.com 971.302.6426
CAROLYN WALKER Portland General Electric Company PORTLAND OR carolyn.walker@pgn.com 5034647903
Chelsea Pyasetskyy Thenell Law Group Portland OR chelsea@thenelllawgroup.com 503.372.6450
Kirsten Curtis Thenell Law Group Portland OR kirsten@thenelllawgroup.com 503.372.6450
Jay Beattie Lindsay Hart LLP Portland OR jbeattie@lindsayhart.com 503.226.7677
Alice Newlin Lindsay Hart, LLP Portland OR anewlin@lindsayhart.com 503.226.7677
Lindsey Marsh Rizzo Bosworth Eraut PC Portland OR lmarsh@rizzopc.com 503-470-0324
Laura Polster Portland OR lpolster@grsm.com 215 8158688
Diane Lenkowsky Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani Portland OR dlenkowsky@grsm.com 503.382.3856
Kevin Clonts Rizzo Bosworth Eraut PC Portland OR kclonts@rizzopc.com 503.229.1819
Geoffrey Bedell Soha & Lang Seattle WA bedell@sohalang.com 206.624.1800
Eric Meyer Law Offices of Julie D. Elkins Lake OswegoOR eric.meyer@farmersinsurance.com 503.505.2342
Bailee Bruun Hodgkinson Street Mepham Portland OR bkb@hs-legal.com 503.222.1143
Royce Williams TriMet Portland OR williaro@trimet.org 503-962-6467
Kenneth Walhood Walhood Law Group, LLC West Linn OR ken@walhoodlaw.com 503.974.9899
Monica Wells Gallagher Bassett Portland OR monica_wells@gbtpa.com 503.415.5411
Nick Rhoten Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua Portland OR nrhoten@davisrothwell.com 5032224422



Pedro Zugazaga Davis Rothwell Earle & XÃ³chihua Portland OR kzugazaga@davisrothwell.com 503.222.4422
Lindsey Hughes Keating Jones Hughes, PC Portland OR lhughes@keatingjones.com 503.222.9955
Dominic Campanella Brophy, Schmor LLP Medford OR dcampanella@brophylegal.com 541.772.7123
Daniel Spencer SPENCER LAW LLC BEND OR dan@danspencerlaw.com 5413232323
Vanessa Aaron Bullivant Houser Portland OR vanessa.aaron@bullivant.com 503-499-4649
Matika Levy The GLB Beaverton OR matika@theglb.com 5033128961
Max Goins DKM Law Group Seattle WA MHG@dkmlawgroup.com 2068808064

Casey Murdock
Frohnmayer Deatherage Jamieson 
Moore Armosino & McGovern, PC Medford OR Murdock@fdfirm.com 541-779-2333

Thomas Armosino Frohnmayer, Deatherage Medford OR armosino@fdfirm.com 541.858.3378
Sean Tipton Frohnmayer, Deatherage Medford OR tipton@fdfirm.com 541.858.3351
Robert May Kilmer, Voorhees & Laurick, PC Portland OR rmay@kilmerlaw.com 503.224.0055
Holly Pettit Kilmer Voorhees & Laurick, PC Portland OR HPettit@kilmerlaw.com 9716341160
Rudy Lachenmeier Dispute Resolution Law Newberg OR rudy@ledrlaw.com 503.207.6932
Jason Gardner Bodyfelt, Mount Portland OR gardner@bodyfeltmount.com 503.243.1022
Ryan Probstfeld Law Offices of Jason A. Winnell Vancouver WA ryan.probstfeld@thehartford.com 206.676.3934
Rod Jones Court Street Legal Salem OR rod@courtstreetlegal.com 503.365.2855
Patricia Brockway Goehler & Associates Lake OswegoOR pbrockwa@travelers.com 503.534.4404
Alison Barber Hitt Hiller Monfils Williams LLP Portland OR abarber@hittandhiller.com 503.228.8870
James Hiller Hitt Hiller Monfils Williams LLP Portland OR jhiller@hittandhiller.com 503.228.5973
Scott Schauermann Hitt Hiller Monfils Williams LLP Portland OR sschauermann@hittandhiller.com 503.228.8870
Vicki Smith Lake OswegoOR smith@csw-law.com 503.705.3763
R. Bitner Slinde Nelson Portland OR hunter@slindenelson.com 503.417.7777
Klarice Benn Abbott Law Group, PC Portland OR kbenn@abbott-law.com 503.595.9510

John Bachofner Bachofner Arbitration & Mediation Camas WA john@BAM-ADR.com 503-830-6706
Sarah Garrett Liberty Mutual Beaverton OR sarah.garrett@libertymutual.com 503-736-7574
Nathan Pogue Bittner & Hahs , P.C. Lake OswegoOR npogue@bittner-hahs.com 503.228-5626
Ryan Bickler Spooner & Much, P.C. Salem OR rbickler@smapc.com 503-378-7777
David Smith Spooner & Much, P.C. Salem OR dsmith@smapc.com 503.378.7777
Joshua Kastan DKM Law Group, LLP San FranciscoCA JNK@dkmlawgroup.com (415) 226-7400
Damian Stutz The GLB Attorneys Lake OswegoOR damian@theglb.com 971-203-2027
Chin Ming The GLB Attorneys Lake OswegoOR ming@theglb.com 971-312-0660
Jack Levy Gilbert Levy Bennett Lake OswegoOR Jack@theGLB.com 971-307-9076
Jeremy Rice Parks Bauer Salem OR jrice@pbswlaw.com 503.371.3502
James Rich Harris, Wyatt & Amala, L.L.C. Salem OR jrich@salemattorneys.com 503.378.7744



Olivia Van Wey Glascock, Street, Waxler LLP Portland OR vanwey@gswlaworegon.com (971) 271-8122
Elijah Williams Glascock Street Waxler LLP Portland OR williams@gswlaworegon.com 503-501-5441
Heather Murray Harrang Long Gary Rudnick PC Portland OR heather.murray143@gmail.com 5034440167
Michael Lehner N/A Portland OR mikealehner@gmail.com 503.329.7164
Matt Colley Black Helterline LLP Portland OR matthew.colley@bhlaw.com 503.224.5560
Michael Merchant Black Helterline LLP Portland OR mike.merchant@bhlaw.com 503-224-5560

Stephanie Rempel
Schulte Anderson Downes Aronson 
& Bittner Portland OR srempel@schulte-law.com 503.223.4131

Elizabeth Knight Dunn Carney Portland OR eknight@dunncarney.com 503.224.6440
Joshua Stadtler Dunn, Carney Portland OR jstadtler@dunncarney.com 503.224.6440
Bradley Krupicka Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith Portland OR Bradley.Krupicka@lewisbrisbois.com 971-712-2800
Anna Raman MacMillan Scholz & Marks LLP Portland OR araman@msmlegal.com 503.224.2165
Leslie Kocher-Moar MacMillan, Scholz and Marks Portland OR lkochermoar@msmlegal.com 503.224.2165
John MacMillan MacMillan, Scholz and Marks, LLC Portland OR jmacmillan@msmlegal.com 503.224.2165
Gregory Reinert MacMillan, Scholz & Marks Portland OR greinert@msmlegal.com 5032242165
Nicole Nowlin Cosgrave Vergeer Kester Portland OR nnowlin@cosgravelaw.com 503-323-9000
Kyle Rohrer Cosgrave Vergeer Kester LLP Portland OR krohrer@cosgravelaw.com 503.219.3815
Robert Sabido Cosgrave Vergeer Kester LLP Portland OR rsabido@cosgravelaw.com 503.323.9000
Brandon Thornburg Cosgrave Vergeer Kester LLP Portland OR bthornburg@cosgravelaw.com 503.219.3844
Chester Hill Cosgrave Vergeer Kester LLP Portland OR chill@cosgravelaw.com 503-323-9000
Rob Kirsher Gordon & Polscer Tigard OR rkirsher@gordon-polscer.com 503-242-2922
Westin McLean Bullivant Houser Seattle WA westin.mclean@bullivant.com 206.521.6444
Alex Ortiz Rall & Ortiz, LLC Portland OR alex@rallortiz.com 503.880.8444
Jeffrey Hill Bullivant Houser Portland OR jeffrey.hill@bullivant.com 503-499-4439
Lloyd Bernstein Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR lloyd.bernstein@bullivant.com 503.499.4586
Alexander Hill Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR alexander.hill@bullivant.com 503.228.6351
Jacqueline Mitchson Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR jackie.mitchson@bullivant.com 503.228.6351
Richard Williams Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR richard.williams@bullivant.com 503.499.4442
Nelly Greenberg Bullivant Houser Portland OR nelly.greenberg@bullivant.com 503-499-4623
Todd Johnston Hershner Hunter, LLP Eugene OR tjohnston@hershnerhunter.com 541.686.8511
Grant Stockton Brisbee & Stockton LLC Hillsboro OR gds@brisbeeandstockton.com 503.648.6677
Ashley Brown Garrett Hemann Robertson Salem OR abrown@ghrlawyers.com 503-581-1501
Michelle Blackwell Blackwell Law, P.C. Eugene OR mblackwell@blackwell.law 541.345.8800
Robert Lowry Law Office of ROBERT D LOWRY Eugene OR rdlowry@lowry-law.com 541.687.7592
Gregory Lusby Arnold Gallagher P.C. Eugene OR glusby@arnoldgallagher.com 541.484.0188
Sarah Troutt OSB Professional Liability Fund Tigard OR saraht@osbplf.org 503.639.6911 Ext. 464



John Berge Professional Liability Fund Tigard OR johnb@osbplf.org 503-726-1469
Heather Bowman Professional Liability Fund Tigard OR heatherb@osbplf.org 503.639.6911
Maureen DeFrank OSB Professional Liability Fund Tigard OR maureend@osbplf.org 503.639.7040


